	Kamehameha Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Ka Uka Boulevard to Vicinity of Waihau Street										electric tentre de la companya del			
PROJECT NO.: NH-099-1(029) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.28 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa TYPE CODE: 04, 43					CE PACIFIC LLC		ND HIGHWAY DERS, LLC	JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		INFRAS	CIEWIT STRUCTURE EST GO.	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013 ED: February 6, 2014	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use			LEC	DOIL	DENO, LEO		ETD.	,			AYS DIVISION	
COMPLETI	ON TIME: Five Hundred (500) Working Days	only.			:									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	25,000 SF	LS	LS	\$120,300.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$350,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	
202.0400	Removal of Existing AC Curb	122 LF	LS	LS	\$8,400.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$16,500.00	LS	\$1,220.00	
202.0410	Removal of Existing Concrete Curb	980 LF	LS	LS	\$38,100.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$29,000.00	LS	\$9,800.00	
202.0420	Removal of Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter	180 LF	LS	LS	\$22,920.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$3,600.00	
202.0430	Removal of Existing Sidewalk	2,000 LF	LS	LS	\$68,740.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	
202.0440	Removal of Existing Concrete Bus Pad	100 CY	LS	LS	\$24,805.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$24,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	770	CY	\$201.00	\$154,770.00	\$100.00	\$77,000.00	\$200.00	\$154,000.00	\$500.00	\$385,000.00	\$200.00	\$154,000.00	
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	270	CY	\$115.00	\$31,050.00	\$150.00	\$40,500.00	\$400.00	\$108,000.00	\$190.00	\$51,300.00	\$200.00	\$54,000.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$77,650.00	LS	\$300,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$524,030.00	LS	\$100,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	20,960	TON	\$150.00	\$3,144,000.00	\$160.00	\$3,353,600.00	\$205.00	\$4,296,800.00	\$180.00	\$3,772,800.00	\$250.00	\$5,240,000.00	
305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	925 TON	LS	LS	\$36,670.00	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$105,000.00	LS	\$200,000.00	LS	\$231,250.00	
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	23,000	TON	\$180.00	\$4,140,000.00	\$120.00	\$2,760,000.00	\$225.00	\$5,175,000.00	\$190.00	\$4,370,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,600,000.00	
411.0100	Concrete Pavement for Bus Pads	270 CY	LS	LS	\$263,500.00	LS	\$400,000.00	LS	\$150,000.00	LS	\$300,000.00	LS	\$270,000.00	
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	9,675	СҮ	\$93.00	\$899,775.00	\$220.00	\$2,128,500.00	\$140.00	\$1,354,500.00	\$119.00	\$1,151,325.00	\$150.00	\$1,451,250.00	
415.0100	Cold Planing	104,075	SY	\$8.60	\$895,045.00	\$25.00	\$2,601,875.00	\$11.00	\$1,144,825.00	\$13.00	\$1,352,975.00	\$5.00	\$520,375.00	
604.4010	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover	2	EA	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
			1	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>		Sheet No. 1 of 6	Sheets	

	Kamehameha Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Ka Uka Boulevard to Vicinity of Waihau Street										V management of the second of		
PROJECT N	NO.: NH-099-1(029) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.28	3 Miles								V	IEWIT	CTATE	E OF HAWAII
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Ewa TYPE CODE: 04, 43	gajinu muji 1975.	e.		E PACIFIC		ND HIGHWAY		V. GLOVER,	INFRAS	TRUÇTURE	DEPA	RTMENT OF
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013	** NOTE: Quantities			LLC	BUILI	DERS, LLC		LTD.	VV	ST CO.		PORTATION AYS DIVISION
BID OPENE	D: February 6, 2014	shown in this column are for									est de la constant de		
COMPLETION	ON TIME: Five Hundred (500) Working Days	in-house use only.											
ITEMANO		**APPROX.	LINITHOED	LINUT DOLCE	ARACHINIT	LINIT DDICE	ANACHINT	LINIT PRICE	ANACHINT	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LINET DDIGE	ARAOLINIT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
606.3110	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam	8,840 LF	LS	LS	\$177,640.00	LS	\$150,000.00	LS	\$190,000.00	LS	\$165,000.00	LS	\$709,600.00
606.3500	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post Thrie Beam	4,320 LF	LS	LS	\$439,830.00	LS	\$400,000.00	LS	\$450,000.00	LS	\$420,000.00	LS	\$864,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section, Type A Flare	9 EA	LS	LS	\$106,120.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$110,000.00	LS	\$90,000.00	LS	\$90,000.00
606.7100	Terminal Section, Type G	9 EA	LS	LS	\$58,430.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$40,500.00
606.7200	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	9 EA	LS	LS	\$43,110.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00
606.7300	Transition Section, Type RWT01b	13 EA	LS	LS	\$15,220.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$52,000.00
607.0100	6 Feet, Chain Link Fence	1,500 LF	LS	LS	\$45,690.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$900,000.00
607.0200	Chain Link Gate, 6 Feet High and 4 Feet Wide	2 EA	LS	LS	\$1,030.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$2,000.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	2	EA	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$885.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
623.3060	Traffic Signal Assembly (One-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical with Mast Arm Mounting) with LED Signal Lights	20	EA	\$1,552.00	\$31,040.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$32,000.00
623.3900	Approach-Only Microwave Vehicle Detector	9	EA	\$1,940.00	\$17,460.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00
623.4001	Traffic Signal Back Plate (Louvered, Black)	20	EA	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$:200.00	\$4,000.00
623.7051	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) One Loop	70	EA	\$600.00	\$42,000.00	\$700.00	\$49,000.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$800.00	\$56,000.00
623.7054	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Four Loops		EA	\$2,330.00	\$2,330.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
623.7056	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Six Loops	16	EA	\$3,490.00	\$55,840.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$76,800.00
626.0100	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover		EA	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
												Sheet No. 2 of 6	Oh a sta

Sheet No. 2 of 6 Sheets

													
PROJECT ISLAND: 0 DATE ADV BID OPEN	Kamehameha Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Ka Uka Boulevard to Vicinity of Waihau Street NO.: NH-099-1(029) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.28 Dahu DISTRICT: Ewa TYPE CODE: 04, 43 ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013 ED: February 6, 2014 ON TIME: Five Hundred (500) Working Days	*** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		GRAC	CE PACIFIC LLC		ND HIGHWAY DERS, LLC	JAS. \	W. GLOVER, LTD.	INFRAS	KIEWIT STRUCTURE EST CO.	DEPA TRANS	E OF HAWAII RTMENT OF SPORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
626.0200	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	4	EA	\$860.00	\$3,440.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00		\$4,000.00
626.0300	Adjusting Telephone Manhole Frame and Cover	2	EA	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
626.0400	Adjusting (Water) Standard Valve Box	2	EA	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
626.0500	Adjust Telephone Pullbox		EA	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
626.0600	Adjust Cable TV Pullbox	2	EA	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
629.1000	Temporary Pavement Markings (Traffic Operations Demo Zone, Sta. 41+50 to Sta. 86+70)	LS	LS	LS	\$80,770.00	LS	\$90,000.00	LS	\$65,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$125,200.00
629.1010	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	19,300 LF	LS	LS	\$51,555.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$77,200.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	68.700 LF	LS	LS	\$76,760.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$21,000.00	LS	\$137,400.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,600 LF	LS	LS	\$8,600.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$4,800.00
629.1016	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,600 LF	LS	LS	\$7,105.00	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$24,000.00	LS	\$14,400.00
629.1017	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,000 LF	LS	LS	\$17,530.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	\$18,000.00
629.1020	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4,800 LF	LS	LS	\$14,780.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$38,400.00
629.1021	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	910 LF	LS	LS	\$5,390.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$10,920.00

Sheet No. 3 of 6 Sheets

	Kamehameha Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Ka Uka Boulevard to Vicinity of Waihau Street												
PROJECT	NO.: NH-099-1(029) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.28	Miles								L	KIEWIT	STATE	OF HAWAII
ISLAND: C	Dahu DISTRICT: Ewa TYPE CODE: 04, 43	for modifical life energy			E PACIFIC LLC		ND HIGHWAY DERS, LLC		V. GLOVER, LTD.	INFRAS	STRUCTURE EST CO.	DEPA	RTMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADV	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013	** NOTE: Quantities			LLC	BOIL	JERO, LLC		LID.	VVI	EST GO.		AYS DIVISION
BID OPEN	ED: February 6, 2014	shown in this column are for											
COMPLETI	ON TIME: Five Hundred (500) Working Days	in-house use only.									111		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1030	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	105 LANE	LS	LS	\$22,685.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$24,000.00	LS	\$42,000.00
629.1040	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	160 EA	LS	LS	\$24,060.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00
629.1050	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	25 EA	LS	LS	\$4,925.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00
629.1060	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth Marking) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	9 EA	LS	LS	\$2,065.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$2,700.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	2,600 EA	LS	LS	\$8,135.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$20,800.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	1,850 EA	LS	LS	\$7,800.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$18,500.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	40 EA	LS	LS	\$650.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$400.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	1,350 EA	LS	LS	\$6,900.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$13,500.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Markers	9,950 EA	LS	LS	\$37,920.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$60,500.00	LS	\$79,600.00
630.0100	Type A Route Marker Assembly	4 EA	LS	LS	\$1,430.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$2,800.00
630.0201	Directional Sign (Adopt-A-Highway) with Post(s)	2 EA	LS	LS	\$1,125.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$700.00
630.0202	Directional Sign (Adopt-A-Highway)	2 EA	LS	LS	\$570.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$400.00
631.5101	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	35 EA	LS	LS	\$20,680.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	\$12,250.00
631.5102	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	24 EA	LS	LS	\$3,550.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$7,200.00
631.5103	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Square Feet) with Post(s)	18 EA	LS	LS	\$17,120.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$17,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$8,100.00
		<u>Personal bezonală</u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>							<u> </u>	Sheet No. 4 of 6	Chaota

Sheet No. 4 of 6 Sheets

	Kamehameha Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Ka Uka Boulevard to Vicinity of Waihau Street												
PROJECT	NO.: NH-099-1(029) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.2	28 Miles							*	1	IEWIT		OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa TYPE CODE: 04, 43		** NOTE:		GRACE PACIFIC ROAD AND HIGHWAY LLC BUILDERS, LLC				JAS. \	W. GLOVER, LTD.	INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013	Quantities shown in this										HIGHVVA	AYS DIVISION
	ED: February 6, 2014 ON TIME: Five Hundred (500) Working Days	column are for in-house use only.											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.5104	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	3 EA	LS	LS	\$630.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$600.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,200.00
631.5201	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	44 EA	LS	LS	\$19,110.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$19,000.00	LS	\$14,500.00	LS	\$15,400.00
631.5202	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	24 EA	LS	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$7,200.00
631.5203	Warning Sign (More than 10 Square Feet) with Post(s)	2 EA	LS	LS	\$4,580.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$900.00
631.5204	Warning Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	2 EA	LS	LS	\$870.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$700.00	LS	\$800.00
631.7000	Relocation of Existing Sign	1 EA	LS	LS	\$250.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$250.00	LS	\$200.00	LS	\$300.00
632.0200	Mile Post Marker with Post	10 EA	LS	LS	\$3,560.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$2,500.00
632.0400	Type III Object Marker with Post	4 EA	LS	LS	\$1,250.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,400.00
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	41 CY	LS	LS	\$51,550.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$82,000.00
635.0100	HMA Sidewalk	70 TON	LS	LS	\$122,000.00	LS	\$80,000.00	L\$	\$120,000.00	LS	\$165,000.00	LS	\$140,000.00
638.0100	Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG	180 LF	LS	LS	\$22,900.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$13,000.00	LS	\$36,000.00
638.0110	Curb, Modified Type 2D	90 LF	LS	LS	\$11,500.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00
638.0120	Curb, Type 2D	1,805 LF	LS	LS	\$166,120.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$92,000.00	LS	\$180,500.00
638.0200	Gutter, Type 2	140 LF	LS	LS	\$28,650.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00
638.0210	Gutter, Modified Type 2	90 LF	LS	LS	\$34,370.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$31,500.00
639.0100	Curb, Type 6	125 LF	LS	LS	\$9,170.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$12,500.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	26,400 SF	LS	LS	\$103,750.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$26,400.00
		<u>Janorius Territorius Territorius Est</u>	<u> </u>	<u>. </u>					1	<u></u>		She∋t No. 5 of 6	Shoots

Sheet No. 5 of 6 Sheets

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2013 BID OPENED: February 6, 2014		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only		GRACE PACIFIC LLC		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$500,000.00	LS	\$1,007,201.00	LS	\$500,000.00	LS	\$1,400,000.00	LS	\$1,600,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$6,410.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
650.0100	Curb Ramp, Type B	1 EA	LS	LS	\$13,750.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$17,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
650.0300	Curb Ramp, Type D	4 EA	LS	LS	\$13,750.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$29,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00
-650.0500	Detectable Warnings	LS	LS	LS	\$2,130.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$16,800.00
696.1000	Maintenance of Trailers	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items excluding the bid price fo this item)	L S	LS	LS	\$700,000.00	LS	\$750,000.00	LS	\$705,025.00	LS	\$940,000.00	LS	\$1,122,729.90
	A. Sum of All Items				\$13,345,730.00		\$15,676,676.00		\$16,197,000.00		\$16,702,000.00		\$19,859,894.90
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amour Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 2	nt (Fill in '0') or 25% x A)			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$13,345,730.00		\$15,676,676.00		\$16,197,000.00		\$16,702,000.00		\$19,859,894.90
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this Christine Yamasaki, Project Manager	project. タ/ <i>3/i</i> Date	4								Appeal should also a company to the beautiful and the company to the beautiful and the company to the company t	Sheet No. 6 of 6	Chasin